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The restaurant from Columbia offers 18 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $6.2.
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Poke Bros. Menu

Salads

SPICY KANI SALAD

Non {lcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Dessert

MOCHI ICE CREAM

Toppi

TOPPINGS

Pizza Rosso
DA KINE

Signature Bowls

POKE NACHOS

Reds

JOHNNY UTAH

$3.0

$1.0

$4.0

$12.0

$9.0

$9.5

ka 0k

Signature Poke Bowls

THE SHAKA $9.0
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

FISH

Pizza - large © 30Cm

HULA $10.0

Soft Drinkis
FANTA ORANGE $2.0
DIET COKE $2.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used
TOFU

TUNA
SEAFOOD
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 12:00 -21:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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